


Position
0001
0003
0004
0007
0008
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0023
0031
0039
0041
0045
0046
0047
0053
0054
0056
0057
0058
0064
0067
0068
0048

Quantité

Désignation
TIGE
POIGNEE COMPL.
INTER.AV.MOD.ELECTR
VIS
POIGNEE
APPUI DE CARTOUCHE
ECROU HEXAGONALE
RONDELLE
APPUI DE CARTOUCHE
ENTRETOISE
VIS
FRONT PLATE
ECROU
BOITIER D'ENGRENAGE
PLAQUE
BUSE
PLUNGER RODS CGun pl rod 600 P1M
TIGE
PLUNGER RODS
TIGE
PISTON
MOTOR COMPLET
BOUTON DE VITESSE
ECROU
RESSORT
VERROU
VIS
APPUI DE CARTOUCHE CGun 310ml carrg P1M
PLAQUE DU CONSTRUC
PISTON

Référence
201885001
201870002
201855001
661462001
522615001
201927001
661434001
633626001
522614001
522613001
661474001
522689001
692801001
201856001
522748001
522618001
48091091
201887001
201958001
201849001
44700330
201854001
350575001
633690001
691093001
522574001
660031017
48081076
940038285
44700375

EAN
4002395859870
4002395858729
4002395855209
4002395857555
4002395857494
4002395860319
4002395857548
4002395857524
4002395857487
4002395857470
4002395857562
4002395857517
4002395857579
4002395855216
4002395859054
4002395857500
45242263165
4002395859887
4002395860326
4002395854585
45242260928
4002395854592
4002395860333
4002395857531
4002395823086
4002395857463
4002395825189
45242263127
4002395857586
45242277438



